Parts Lists & Exploded Views

Model 235 @

Cabinet Liner and Door Parts List

lllus. Part lllus. Part lllus. Part
No. No. DESCRIPTION No. No. DESCRIPTION No. No. DESCRIPTION
1 Literature Parts 23 Screw, Handle
LIT2185887 Use & Care Guide 8281137 White Parts Not Illustrated and
LIT2185734 Service & 8281138 Black Optional Parts (Not Included)
Wiring Sheet 24 Filler, Endcap
2 3400886 Screw 8 18 X 1 1/4 Left Side
3 2185742 Bin, Door 2185655W White 8171307 Cleaner, Icemaker
4 2185678 Spacer 2185655B Black 503695 Sealer, Cork
5 2185575 Cover, Wiring Right Side (1/4 Po’und)
6 489442 Screw 2185656W White 797403 Cement, Insulation
7 Door 2185656B Black (10z.)
2932800W White 25 2185756 Pad, Foam 505587 Sealer. Mastic
2932800BS Stainless 26 2185691 Channel, Wiring 10Qt)
8 2185695 Cam, Door 28 2185672 Tube, Drain 212643 Sealer, Gum
9 2185991 Assembly, (Drain to Pump) (22 Pcs. 3/16" x 7")
Magnetic Catch 29 585158 Scoop 479976 Kit, Insulation
10 2189000 Plug, Hole 30 3400884 Screw 8 18 X 5/8 (5 Pcs. 3" x 24"
11 596508 Clamp 31 2185926 Tube, Air Vent X 48"
13 2185777 Gasket, Bottom 32 2208367 Clamp, Tube (3) 978025 Valve. Access
14 596023 Clamp 33 2185711 Hinge, Bottom (14"
15 2185776 Gasket, Door 34 2185712 Pin, Hinge 978026 Valve. Access
16 Hinge Sleeve/ 35 489048 Screw, Ground (5/16")
Door Stop 8 32X 1/2 978027 Valve, Access
2185894 Top 36 3400881 Screw 8 18 X 1/2 (3/8")
2185932 Bottom 38 348689 Screw 8 18 X 3/4 978028 Valve, Access
17 2185970 Nameplate 39 489423 Screw 10 32X11/16 2"
18 2185710 Hinge, Top 40 2185927 Holder, Scoop 978029 Valve Access
19 2185709 Shirr&,l Hinge 41 681534 Thumbscrew (5/8")
20 Handle, Door 42 3376439 Leg, Leveler
2185865W White 44 To% 978030 (\\’{J,?zll\/;a Access
2185865B Black 2929700W White
21 Screw 8 18 X 1/2 2929700B Black
Front (2) 45 2185690 Shield, Electrical
8281137 White 46 2185645 Gasket, Top Panel
8281138 Black 47 Grill, Front
3400887 Rear (2) 2185571W White
22 2185730 Assembly, 2185571B Black
Unit Cover 48 489474 Screw 8 18 X 1
49 Cabinet & Liner

(NOT SERVICED)




	Previous1: 
	main: 
	Model 235: 
	next page: 


